TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
1
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor Type：CBB21 (MPP)
◆ Features：
● Low dissipation factor high insulation resistance.
● High stability of capacitance and DF versus temperature and frequency.
● Low loss at high frequency/Small inherent temperature rise.

inkEpoxy ResinCPWiresSpray Layers
Metallized Polypropylene film
TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
3
◆
：
Polypropylene film capacitor characteristic curve：
TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
4
Cap Code Part No
Dimensions（mm）
W±1.0 T ±1.0 H±1.0 P±0.5
100VDC(63VAC)/250VDC(106VAC)
102 MPP102K(J)250V 13 3.5 7 10
122 MPP122K(J)250V 13 3.5 7 10
152 MPP152K(J)250V 13 4 8 10
182 MPP182K(J)250V 13 4 8 10
222 MPP222K(J)250V 13 4.5 8 10
272 MPP272K(J)250V 13 4.5 9 10
332 MPP332K(J)250V 13 5 10 10
392 MPP392K(J)250V 13 5.5 11 10
472 MPP472K(J)250V 13 6 11 10
562 MPP562K(J)250V 13 5 10 10
682 MPP682K(J)250V 13 5.5 10.5 10
822 MPP822K(J)250V 13 4 9 10
103 MPP103K(J)250V 13 4 9 10
123 MPP123K(J)250V 13 4.5 10 10
153 MPP153K(J)250V 13 5 10.5 10
183 MPP183K(J)250V 13 5.5 11 10
223 MPP223K(J)250VA 10.5 5 8.0 7.5
223 MPP223K(J)250VB 18 5 10 15
273 MPP273K(J)250VA 13 4.5 9.5 10
273 MPP273K(J)250VB 18 5.5 10.5 15
333 MPP333K(J)250VA 13 4.5 9.5 10
333 MPP333K(J)250VB 18 5.5 10.5 15
393 MPP393K(J)250VA 13 5 10 10
393 MPP393K(J)250VB 18 6 11 15
473 MPP473K(J)250VA 13 4.5 9.5 10
473 MPP473K(J)250VB 18 5 10 15
563 MPP563K(J)250VA 13 5 10 10
563 MPP563K(J)250VB 18 5.5 10.5 15
Metallized Polypropylene Film Capacitor
Type：CBB21 /MPP
◆ Dimension Lists （mm） Diagram
Product image
TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
5
683 MPP683K(J)250VA 13 5.5 10.5 10
683 MPP683K(J)250VB 18 5.5 10.5 15
823 MPP823K(J)250VA 13 5 10 10
823 MPP823K(J)250VB 18 6 13 15
104 MPP104K(J)250VA 13 5.5 10.5 10
104 MPP104K(J)250VB 18 6 13 15
124 MPP124K(J)250VA 13 6 11 10
124 MPP124K(J)250VB 18 7 13 15
154 MPP154K(J)250VA 13 6.5 11.5 10
154 MPP154K(J)250VB 18 6 11 15
184 MPP184K(J)250VA 13 6 11 10
184 MPP184K(J)250VB 18 6 12 15
224 MPP224K(J)250VA 13 6.5 11.5 10
224 MPP224K(J)250VB 18 7 13 15
274 MPP274K(J)250VA 18 8 15 15
274 MPP274K(J)250VB 23 7 14 20
334 MPP334K(J)250V 18 7 13.5 15
394 MPP394K(J)250VA 18 7.5 14.5 15
394 MPP394K(J)250VB 23 7 14 20
474 MPP474K(J)250VA 18 6.5 13 15
474 MPP474K(J)250VB 18 8.5 15.5 15
474 MPP474K(J)250VC 23 8 15 20
564 MPP564K(J)250VA 18 7 13.5 15
564 MPP564K(J)250VB 18 9.5 16.5 15
564 MPP564K(J)250VC 23 9.5 15 20
684 MPP684K(J)250VA 18 7.5 14.5 15
684 MPP684K(J)250VB 18 11 17.5 15
684 MPP684K(J)250VC 23 8 15 20
684 MPP684K(J)250VD 29 6.5 11.5 27.5
684 MPP684K(J)250VE 29 7.8 13 27.5
824 MPP824K(J)250VA 18 8 15 15
824 MPP824K(J)250VB 23 9 16 20
105 MPP105K(J)250VA 18 10 16.5 15
105 MPP105K(J)250VB 23 10 17 20
125 MPP125K(J)250V 23 11 19 20
155 MPP155K(J)250VA 23 12 20 20
155 MPP155K(J)250VB 30 10 18 28
185 MPP185K(J)250VA 23 10 18.5 20
185 MPP185K(J)250VB 30 11 19 28
225 MPP225K(J)250VA 23 11 20 20
225 MPP225K(J)250VB 30 12 20.5 28
275 MPP275K(J)250VA 28 11 19 25
TUOSHENG TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
6
275 MPP275K(J)250VB 30 14 22 28
335 MPP335K(J)250VA 28 12 20.5 25
335 MPP335K(J)250VB 30 15 23.5 28
395 MPP395K(J)250VA 28 13 22 25
395 MPP395K(J)250VB 34 15 23 31
475 MPP475K(J)250VA 28 12 21 25
475 MPP475K(J)250VB 34 16 24 31
565 MPP565K(J)250VA 34 14 22 31
565 MPP565K(J)250VB 34 18 26 31
685 MPP685K(J)250V 34 15 24 31
825 MPP825K(J)250V 34 17 25 31
400VDC(200VAC)
102 MPP102K(J)400V 13 3.5 7 10
122 MPP122K(J)400V 13 3.5 7 10
152 MPP152K(J)400V 13 4 8 10

394 MPP394K(J)630VA 18 11.5 18 15
394 MPP394K(J)630VB 23 8 15 20
474 MPP474K(J)630VA 16 9.5 17 15
474 MPP474K(J)630VB 22 9 15.5 20
474 MPP474K(J)630VC 30 9 16 27.5
564 MPP564K(J)630VA 23 12 20 20
564 MPP564K(J)630VB 30 10 17 27.5
684 MPP684K(J)630VA 30 9 17 27.5
684 MPP684K(J)630VB 23 13 21 20
824 MPP824K(J)630VA 30 10 19 27.5
824 MPP824K(J)630VB 23 14 22 20
105 MPP105K(J)630VA 30 11 20 27.5
105 MPP105K(J)630VC 23 16 24 20
125 MPP125K(J)630VA 30 13 21 27.5
125 MPP125K(J)630VB 34 13 21 31
135 MPP135K(J)630V 29 9.3 18.2 20
155 MPP155K(J)630VA 30 14 23 27.5
155 MPP155K(J)630VB 34 15 23 31
185 MPP185K(J)630VA 30 15 24 27.5
185 MPP185K(J)630VB 34 16 24 31